McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
September 2019

B CHECKETT 12.9%
ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE 12.1%
B PAUL 8.2%
B FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 6.3%
B EVENSON 3.8%
PIERCE 3.6%
B ANHEUSER-BUSCH EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION 3.0%
[ KUSNETZKY SCHWARTZ ROSENFELD SAILLER AND LILLA PC 3.0%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 2.4%
B WEBER 2.0%
B MGL TRUSTEE LLC 2.0%
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA 2.0%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 1.8%
B GRAND SAVINGS BANK 1.8%
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 1.8%
[ Others 33.4%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
ALEXANDER

HAGESBUSCH BRANDY

MITCHELL REBECCA

AMERISAVE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

VALLANCE ALAN

ANHEUSER-BUSCH EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION

HEUER BROOK

RIVER HILLS REALTY LLC

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

XIONG NHIA

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

SHARP ALAN

WELLINGTON LLC

ARVEST BANK CASSVILLE

BLEVINS BLAKE

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

BREEDEN CHARLES

DINKINS ROY

ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

WEBB HALEY

282 SLINKARD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

300 ROY HILL BLVD
GOODMAN, MO 94843
300 ROY HILL BLVD
GOODMAN, MO 94843

1551 LONE DOVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

JANE, MO 64856

JANE, MO 64856

ANDERSON, MO 64831

129 TERRY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
478 KILBY LN

NOEL, MO 64854

14203 RTE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2092 09/03/2019
2019 2257 09/18/2019
2019 2312 09/24/2019
2019 2331 09/25/2019
2019 2354 09/27/2019
2019 2296 09/23/2019
2019 2303 09/23/2019
2019 2292 09/23/2019
2019 2272 09/19/2019

17

11

11

12

12

15

18

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$39,000.00

$39,000.00

$173,000.00

$173,000.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$60,861.60

$60,861.60

$2,436,214.00

$2,436,214.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00
$89,520.00

$277,038.00

$366,558.00

$26,612.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019

ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE

BOOKOUT DENIS
BANDY

THOMPSON CLIFFORD
MASSON TIMOTHY
RACHER JACOB
MOORE JACOB
BANK OF AMERICA

WHITE LORA
WILLIAMS KRISTOPHER
BANK OF ENGLAND

WALKER DENNIS
BANK OF GRAVETTE

HOLLAND STEPHEN
SUN FORESTRY LLC

BESHEARS

MCKINZIE SHAWN
MCKINZIE SHAWN
BISHOP

KEMMSIES KENNETH
CHECKETT

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

25 LIBBY LN

ANDERSON, MO 648317502
873 COUNTRY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

415 WALNUT RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

20918 STATE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 648548278
20918 STATE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 648548278

118 HAPPY HOLLOW RD
LANAGAN, MO 64847

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2360 09/30/2019
2019 2350 09/27/2019
2019 2144 09/05/2019
2019 2221 09/12/2019
2019 2248 09/17/2019
2019 2262 09/18/2019
2019 2208 09/12/2019
2019 2279 09/20/2019
2019 2345 09/26/2019
2019 2239 09/16/2019
2019 2239 09/16/2019
2019 2130 09/04/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$26,612.00

7 $17,000.00
$17,000.00

5 $105,000.00

5 $147,216.00

5 $42,655.00

5 $25,250.00
$320,121.00

18 $133,000.00

14 $50,000.00
$183,000.00

18 $291,000.00
$291,000.00

12 $275,000.00
$275,000.00

4 $45,000.00

4 $45,000.00
$90,000.00

16 $18,400.00
$18,400.00

WACO

I LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
SHARP ALAN

WELLINGTON LLC

BOOKOUT DENIS
XIONG NHIA

WEBB HALEY
BLEVINS BLAKE

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

STONER PATRICIA

JENNINGS FRED

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

JANE, MO 64856
JANE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1551 LONE DOVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
14203 RTE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

ANDERSON, MO 64831

608 CHAPMAN ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

LEE CHONG
YANG PHIA
CROSS

LEE CHONG
YANG PHIA

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

SCHLESSMAN ZACHARY
DANIELS TRACI
DEVOY

GREER DUSTIN
MOREY ERIC

TBD HWY JJ
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
TBD HWY JJ
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

TBD HWY JJ
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
TBD HWY JJ
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

817 BAILEY RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2578 SPLITLOG RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

4433 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64116
4433 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64116

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2354 09/27/2019
2019 2360 09/30/2019
2019 2331 09/25/2019
2019 2272 09/19/2019
2019 2296 09/23/2019
2019 2368 09/30/2019
2019 2100 09/03/2019
2019 2115 09/04/2019
2019 2115 09/04/2019
2019 2127 09/04/2019
2019 2172 09/10/2019
2019 2154 09/06/2019

11

12

12

14

11

10

10

15

15

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$2,436,214.00

$17,000.00

$60,861.60

$26,612.00

$60,000.00

$2,600,687.60
$70,000.00

$112,700.00

$182,700.00

$68,627.10

$68,627.10

$68,627.10

$68,627.10
$98,700.00

$150,505.00

$249,205.00

$90,750.00

$90,750.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
DIAMOND DIGGZ INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
FIRCHAU MATTHEW 2019 2165 09/09/2019 4 $125,000.00
$125,000.00
EQUITY BANK
HUFFMAN JESSICA 5152 SONGBIRD RD 2019 2365 09/30/2019 15 $168,009.00
WASHBURN, MO 657729138
$168,009.00
EVENSON
HOLLAND STEPHEN 20918 STATE HWY 59 2019 2345 09/26/2019 12 $275,000.00
NOEL, MO 648548278
SUN FORESTRY LLC 20918 STATE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 648548278
BREEDEN CHARLES 129 TERRY ST 2019 2303 09/23/2019 15 $89,520.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
NEIGHBORS ROBERT 2019 2320 09/24/2019 2 $44,000.00
DINKINS ROY 478 KILBY LN 2019 2292 09/23/2019 18 $277,038.00
NOEL, MO 64854
HAGESBUSCH BRANDY 2019 2092 09/03/2019 4 $39,000.00
MITCHELL REBECCA
HAGESBUSCH BRANDY 2019 2092 09/03/2019 4 $39,000.00
MITCHELL REBECCA
$763,558.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
RACHER JACOB 2019 2221 09/12/2019 5 $42,655.00
$42,655.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/
MOORE JACOB 2019 2248 09/17/2019 5 $25,250.00
$25,250.00
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA
MASSON TIMOTHY 2019 2144 09/05/2019 5 $147,216.00
THOMPSON CLIFFORD 2019 2350 09/27/2019 5 $105,000.00
$252,216.00
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
5 ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019

GREENE PAUL
KINYON SHERMAN
MOON CHARLES
SINCLAIR RAYMAND
GRISSOM JEFFREY
GRISSOM AUTO BODY LLC

SCHLESSMAN GERAL
TECHAU HOLLY
SPEARS TRAVIS
GARZA THOMAS
MOON CHARLES
FIRST MISSOURI BANK

GREER DUSTIN
MOREY ERIC
FIRST WESTERN BANK

LIBERTINI MATTHEW

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

MOORE

SPEARS

HACKWORTH

RICHARD

CALEB

BILLY

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

56 LITTLE SUGAR LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

203 FRANCES ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

TBD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2453 SUGAR FORK RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

118 ST JOHN BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

118 ST JOHN BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

816 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

816 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1803 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

962 PLEASANT GROVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

4433 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64116
4433 BEAR HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64116

TBD PINTO RUN LN
NOEL, MO 64854

52 DOVE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
1142 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 64831
5129 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES

2019 2328 09/25/2019 11
2019 2329 09/25/2019 10
2019 2150 09/06/2019 11
2019 2161 09/09/2019 10
2019 2162 09/09/2019 10
2019 2094 09/03/2019 13
2019 2097 09/03/2019 15
2019 2252 09/17/2019 11
2019 2225 09/13/2019 11
2019 2154 09/06/2019 11
2019 2291 09/20/2019 12
2019 2149 09/06/2019 15
2019 2112 09/03/2019 16
2019 2216 09/12/2019 15

LOAN AMOUNT

$149,600.00
$200,000.00
$210,304.56
$136,923.25

$77,534.59

$55,000.00

$112,000.00

$120,000.00

$210,304.56

$1,271,666.96

$90,750.00

$90,750.00

$64,800.00

$64,800.00
$54,055.00
$115,371.00

$60,095.00

$229,521.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
NEALE TIMOTHY

GRAND SAVINGS BANK
CAMP ROBERT

KUMAR DEEPAK

OM SAIBABALLC

GUARANTY BANK
KEMMSIES KENNETH

KUSNETZKY SCHWARTZ ROSENFELD SAILLER #
HEUER BROOK

RIVER HILLS REALTY LLC

LAWLER
NEALE TIMOTHY

M L & L FORECLOSURE SERVICE INC
WHITE LORA

MAGNOLIA BANK INC
BOCK TIM

MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS
MCCAINE TIMOTHY

GAULT DANETTE

MGL TRUSTEE LLC

140 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 648431032

1898 HOLLY RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
20925 HWY 59

NOEL, MO 64854

20925 HWY 59

NOEL, MO 64854

118 HAPPY HOLLOW RD
LANAGAN, MO 64847

300 ROY HILL BLVD
GOODMAN, MO 94843
300 ROY HILL BLVD
GOODMAN, MO 94843

140 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 648431032

25LIBBY LN
ANDERSON, MO 648317502

148 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

282 PLEASANT VIEW LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648569792
310 HWY F

ANDERSON, MO 648319813

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2197 09/11/2019
2019 2278 09/20/2019
2019 2315 09/24/2019
2019 2130 09/04/2019
2019 2312 09/24/2019
2019 2197 09/11/2019
2019 2262 09/18/2019
2019 2269 09/19/2019
2019 2191 09/11/2019
2019 2326 09/25/2019

10

11

16

11

12

18

15

20

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$190,486.00

$190,486.00
$295,000.00

$70,000.00

$365,000.00

$18,400.00

$18,400.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$190,486.00

$190,486.00

$133,000.00

$133,000.00

$41,500.00

$41,500.00
$161,819.00

$136,576.00

$298,395.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019
HACKWORTH ANGELA

SUPERIOR FAMILY HOMESLLC

SUPERIOR FAMILY HOMES LLC

MAILES MARTY
MILLER

NEIGHBORS ROBERT
NEIGHBORS ROBERT

OLD REPUBLIC TITLE COMPANY OF ST LOUIS IN
WALKER DENNIS

PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP

WARE ANDREW
PAUL

GARZA THOMAS
MOON CHARLES
MOON CHARLES
GRISSOM JEFFREY

GRISSOM AUTO BODY LLC

SINCLAIR RAYMAND
SPEARS TRAVIS
SCHLESSMAN GERAL
TECHAU HOLLY

GOODMAN, MO 64843

GOODMAN, MO 64843

GOODMAN, MO 64843
1748 ANTELOPE RD
SENECA, MO 64865

415 WALNUT RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

999 STATE HWY RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

962 PLEASANT GROVE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TBD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

TBD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

118 ST JOHN BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

118 ST JOHN BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2453 SUGAR FORK RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
1803 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

816 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

816 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2255 09/18/2019
2019 2213 09/12/2019
2019 2320 09/24/2019
2019 2320 09/24/2019
2019 2279 09/20/2019
2019 2243 09/16/2019
2019 2252 09/17/2019
2019 2225 09/13/2019
2019 2150 09/06/2019
2019 2162 09/09/2019
2019 2161 09/09/2019
2019 2097 09/03/2019
2019 2094 09/03/2019

11

18

15

11

11

11

10

10

15

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$171,800.00

$225,000.00

$396,800.00
$44,000.00

$44,000.00

$88,000.00

$291,000.00

$291,000.00

$332,500.00

$332,500.00
$120,000.00
$210,304.56
$210,304.56

$77,534.59
$136,923.25

$112,000.00

$55,000.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
NICHOLAS JASON 342 DEER TRAIL DR 2019 2289 09/20/2019 11 $184,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
MURPHY CHARLES 603 PARK ST 2019 2301 09/23/2019 11 $13,457.25
ANDERSON, MO 64831
VAUGHAN BRANDON 210 HENSON LN 2019 2305 09/23/2019 10 $35,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
KINYON SHERMAN 203 FRANCES ST 2019 2329 09/25/2019 10 $200,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
GREENE PAUL 56 LITTLE SUGAR LN 2019 2328 09/25/2019 11 $149,600.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
MURPHY GARY 2269 HWY 76 2019 2335 09/26/2019 11 $137,500.00
ANDERSON, MO 64863
$1,641,624.21
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
MAILES MARTY 1748 ANTELOPE RD 2019 2213 09/12/2019 11 $225,000.00
SENECA, MO 64865
HACKWORTH ANGELA 2019 2255 09/18/2019 10 $171,800.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
SUPERIOR FAMILY HOMES L L C
GOODMAN, MO 64843
SUPERIOR FAMILY HOMES LLC
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$396,800.00
PIERCE
BOCK TIM 148 SCHOOL ST 2019 2269 09/19/2019 15 $41,500.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
WARE ANDREW 999 STATE HWY RT CC 2019 2243 09/16/2019 15 $332,500.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
HUFFMAN JESSICA 5152 SONGBIRD RD 2019 2365 09/30/2019 15 $168,009.00
WASHBURN, MO 657729138
VALLANCE ALAN 282 SLINKARD RD 2019 2257 09/18/2019 17 $173,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$715,009.00
PIKE
DANIELS TRACI 2578 SPLITLOG RD 2019 2172 09/10/2019 15 $150,505.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
SCHLESSMAN ZACHARY 817 BAILEY RD 2019 2127 09/04/2019 15 $98,700.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$249,205.00

QUICKEN LOANS INC
MCCAINE TIMOTHY 282 PLEASANT VIEW LN 2019 2191 09/11/2019 20 $161,819.00
PINEVILLE, MO 648569792

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
GAULT DANETTE 310 HWY F 2019 2326 09/25/2019 17 $136,576.00
ANDERSON, MO 648319813
$298,395.00
RDDTJD LLC
BEACH JOSHUA 2019 2341 09/26/2019 4 $33,500.00
$33,500.00
ROUSE
SMITH DENICE 161 MAIN ST 2019 2357 09/30/2019 14 $35,150.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$35,150.00
SIMS
BEACH JOSHUA 2019 2341 09/26/2019 4 $33,500.00
STONER PATRICIA 608 CHAPMAN ST 2019 2368 09/30/2019 14 $70,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
FIRCHAU MATTHEW 2019 2165 09/09/2019 4 $125,000.00
JENNINGS FRED 2019 2100 09/03/2019 11 $112,700.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$341,200.00
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES
MCDANIEL TRISTA 403 MAX ST 2019 2152 09/06/2019 19 $64,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
THOMPSON KENNON 23700 STATE HWY 76 2019 2231 09/16/2019 19 $126,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
MARTIN ANDREW 37 BUNCH RD 2019 2362 09/30/2019 18 $55,575.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$245,575.00

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK
SMITH DENICE 161 MAIN ST 2019 2357 09/30/2019 14 $35,150.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$35,150.00
SUMNER
SUMNER EDDIE 2019 2324 09/25/2019 5 $69,000.00
SUMNER EDDIE 2019 2324 09/25/2019 5 $69,000.00
$138,000.00

THE CORNERSTONE BANK
VAUGHAN BRANDON 210 HENSON LN 2019 2305 09/23/2019 10 $35,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE:

MURPHY

NICHOLAS

MURPHY

BRAVO

LOPEZ

RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ BRAVO

RUIZ

RUIZ LOPEZ

Tuesday, October 15, 2019

CHARLES

JASON

GARY

JORGE

ADRIANA

JORGE

JORGE

ADRIAN

ADRIANA

THOMAS J FRITZLEN MLL&F PC

WILLIAMS KRISTOPHER
TOWNSEND

HACKWORTH BILLY
MOORE RICHARD
SPEARS CALEB

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

MCDANIEL

THOMPSON

MARTIN

JACKSON

MADDEX

TRISTA

KENNON

ANDREW

KRISTIN

KRISTIN

603 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
342 DEER TRAIL DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2269 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64863
212 COMANCHE ST

212 COMANCHE ST

212 COMANCHE ST

212 COMANCHE ST

212 COMANCHE ST

212 COMANCHE ST

873 COUNTRY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

5129 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
52 DOVE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
1142 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 64831

403 MAX ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
23700 STATE HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

37 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 KYLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 KYLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

11

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2301 09/23/2019
2019 2289 09/20/2019
2019 2335 09/26/2019
2019 2160 09/09/2019
2019 2208 09/12/2019
2019 2216 09/12/2019
2019 2149 09/06/2019
2019 2112 09/03/2019
2019 2152 09/06/2019
2019 2231 09/16/2019
2019 2362 09/30/2019
2019 2274 09/19/2019

11

11

14

15

15

16

19

19

18

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$13,457.25

$184,000.00

$137,500.00

$110,000.00

$479,957.25

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$60,095.00

$54,055.00

$115,371.00

$229,521.00

$64,000.00

$126,000.00

$55,575.00

$110,000.00

$355,575.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, October 15, 2019

US BANK TRUST COMPANY

JACKSON KRISTIN
MADDEX KRISTIN
WARD

MCKINZIE SHAWN
WAYNE ALEXANDER TRUST
HAGESBUSCH BRANDY
MITCHELL REBECCA
WEBER

HAGESBUSCH BRANDY
MITCHELL REBECCA
CAMP ROBERT
SUMNER EDDIE
WHIFFEN

LIBERTINI MATTHEW

102 KYLE DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831

102 KYLE DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1898 HOLLY RD

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

TBD PINTO RUN LN

NOEL, MO 64854

12

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2274 09/19/2019
2019 2239 09/16/2019
2019 2092 09/03/2019
2019 2092 09/03/2019
2019 2278 09/20/2019
2019 2324 09/25/2019
2019 2291 09/20/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

11 $110,000.00
$110,000.00

4 $45,000.00
$45,000.00

4 $39,000.00
$39,000.00

4 $39,000.00

10 $295,000.00

5 $69,000.00
$403,000.00

12 $64,800.00
$64,800.00

WACO

I[TLE
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